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Name

SV Egringen Il
Florian Zindy
Markus Lievert
Yannik Ritter
Danny Osswald
Michael Hagin
Christoph Hibscher
Roland Bachmann
Klaus Grasslin
Julian Deutsch

SV Laufenburg |
Marcel Feusi
Christiane Keller
Michael Schmidt
Patrick Luthy
Thomas Ranz
Katrin Hochleitner
Stefan Jehle

SV Schlachtenhaus |
Martina Suty
Angela Schmidt
Reto Bieli

Marc Fischer
Stephan Manner
Heinz Schmidt
Martin Schleith
Selina Schleith
Peter Schleith
Erwin Bechtel
Heiko Strohmeier
SG Kandern |
Laura Klaile
Florian Leisinger
Chantal Baldessari
Geraldine Baldessari
Robin Lang
Yannick Kibler
Pascal Homberger
SV Egringen Il
Michael Hagin
Melanie Ritter
Katia Morand
Franjo Scherr
Roland Bachmann
Klaus Grasslin
Julian Deutsch
Thomas Wendel
KKSV Adelsberg |
Florian Meier
Patrick Wolf
Anna Lederer
Roman Rohrig
Annika Sturm
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Vorjahr
379,74
384,50
387,00
384,75
379,90
373,20
373,00
364,29
355,33
356,00
370,34
376,71
381,75
373,50
371,20
364,00
359,71
369,57
371,71
371,60
372,00
374,60
376,00
366,25
362,75
0,00
358,57
362,86
338,50
329,00
363,09
385,00
383,14
366,00
360,00
338,00
328,00
348,57
362,41
373,20
374,83
364,50
354,00
364,29
355,33
356,00
354,00
0,00
366,00
367,00
366,00
359,00
350,00

Setzliste

1. Wettk.

382
376
378
373
0
376

377
376
370

363
363

386

385

380

368

355

388

377
364

354
320

364
373
367
367

355
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2. Wettk.

383
376
381
379
371

O O O O

380
377
376
358

359

381

380

368
373

358

O O O O o o o

369
369
362
357

350

364

366

363
346

3. Wettk. 4. Wettk.

385
388
388
379
0
0

349
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381

380
372

366
359

392
382
377

338
349

381

369
362
357
358

361
364
366
360

388
386
388
384
0
361

381
380
376
369

365

387

374

369

357
328

392
384
385
365

357

378

356
373
362

355

372
364
370
357
368

5. Wettk.

384
378
388
369

368

387
377
382
371

357

375
370

370

361
364

392
382
371
372

333
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370

368
360
360

6. Wettk.
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378
384
379
365

371

384

377

377
374

352

386
388
390
368

334

370

364
355

354
358

367
365
350
364

7. Wettk.

390
385
375
385
0
0
0
364

382
373
370
368

359
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390
378
375
367
359

371
374
357
360

360

370

358

361

Schnitt
378,57
385,60
382,50
381,33
381,33
373,80
368,50
362,67
361,50
354,50
372,43
380,83
378,20
376,50
366,83
363,00
363,00
362,20
370,37
383,80
382,50
374,80
374,40
374,00
369,00
366,00
358,33
358,00
357,00
328,00
370,30
390,00
382,80
379,17
367,20
359,00
343,20
334,50
363,57
373,80
371,00
366,00
364,83
362,67
361,50
354,50
354,33
359,40
368,60
363,33
362,67
362,00
359,00
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Katharina Sturm
Daniel Elsner
Marcel Weigele
Heinz Bernauer
SV Endenburg |
Theresa Herzog
Anne-Kathrin Klein
Martin Wagner
Christian Forstera
Dominic Dreher
Peter Klein

Jonas Dreher
Walter Dreher
Aaron Kallfass
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338,00
0,00
341,00
355,00
366,11
377,00
378,83
370,83
376,00
367,80
353,75
345,67
338,67
0,00
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378

378
375

328
329
0

370
352
366

341
334

378

365

337
333
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370

371

367

325
0
0

356

384

364
373
370

344
0
0

343
328

10

378

361
330

291

350,00
343,00
342,00
341,00
355,26
384,00
378,00
370,50
370,25
369,40
364,00
334,17
332,00
291,00



